;ﬁl Gommercial Fridge Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia

] 3 S-217-89 High St Kew VIC 3101
z>g Freezer Sales PO Box 455 East Melbourne Vic 8002
i

Australia ABN: 53 101 496 6

Order # P10210409 Order Date: 13 May 2023

Sold to:

Cheyne ] Jonstone
Nexigen Digital

5 Marshall Lane,
SOUTHPORT QLD, 4215
T: 0404 008 808

Ship to:

Cheyne ] Jonstone
Nexigen Digital

5 Marshall Lane,
SOUTHPORT QLD, 4215
T: 0404 008 808

Payment Method:

Bank Direct Deposit

Bank : Westpac

Name: Commercial Fridge
BSB: 035 016

Account Number: 041755

Products

F.E.D XURC650SFV
Stainless Steel 1 Door
Upright Fridge

F.E.D X Series XURF650S1V
Upright 2x 1/2 Door SS
Freezer

Skope BME1200N-A 2 Glass
Door Display or Storage
Fridge Black

F.E.D TSB1555 2 Door
Stainless Steel Pizza
Prep Bench

Skope ITV GALA NG30 A DP
Self Contained Ice Cube
Maker with Drain pump

Water Filter Kit for
Self-Contained (Part No.
SXX11695)

Liebherr EFI 3553 Curved
Sliding Glass Lid Chest
Freezer with LED Lighting

F.E.D BLACK MAGIC
Lg-330HC Under Bench 3
Swing Door Bar
Cooler/Chiller

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges $980.00)

Additional info:
Units been delivered at the same time

Ground floor clear access
Packaging and rubbish removed from site

SKU
F.E.D-XURC650SFV

F.E.D-XURF650S1V
Skope-BME1200N-AB
F.E.D-TSB1555
Skope-ITV-GALA-NGSO-A-D
Skope-ITV-SXX11695
Liebherr-EFI-3553

F.E.D-LG-330HC

Price
$2,740.00

$2,990.00

$4,180.00

$2,850.00

$2,383.00

$139.00

$2,089.00

$1,398.00

Qty
1

GST
$274.00

$299.00

$418.00

$285.00

$238.30

$13.90

$208.90

$139.80

Subtotal
$2,740.00

$2,990.00

$4,180.00

$2,850.00

$2,383.00

$139.00

$2,089.00

$1,398.00

Commercial Fridge and Freezer Sales Australia Pty Ltd and Commercial Fridge Clearance Sales ABN: 53 101 496 664
Phone: 1300 733 715 Fax: 1300 136 809 Email: sales@teamcommercial.com.au

Bank Deposits Westpac Branch: Central Market SA BSB: 035 016 Account Number: 041755

All sales subject to Terms and Conditions listed on commercialfridgefreezer.com.au on the date of sale



Subtotal: $18,769.00

Shipping & Handling: $980.00
GST: $1,974.90
Grand Total: $21,723.90

Commercial Fridge and Freezer Sales Australia Pty Ltd and Commercial Fridge Clearance Sales ABN: 53 101 496 664
Phone: 1300 733 715 Fax: 1300 136 809 Email: sales@teamcommercial.com.au
Bank Deposits Westpac Branch: Central Market SA BSB: 035 016 Account Number: 041755
All sales subject to Terms and Conditions listed on commercialfridgefreezer.com.au on the date of sale



