Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia S-217-89 High St Kew VIC 3101 PO Box 455 East Melbourne Vic 8002

ABN: 53 101 496 6

Order Date: 13 May 2023

Order # P10210409

Sold to:

Cheyne] Jonstone Nexigen Digital 5 Marshall Lane,

SOUTHPORT QLD, 4215

T: 0404 008 808

Ship to:

Cheyne] Jonstone Nexigen Digital 5 Marshall Lane, SOUTHPORT QLD, 4215

T: 0404 008 808

Payment Method:

Bank Direct Deposit Bank : Westpac

Name: Commercial Fridge

BSB: 035 016

Account Number: 041755

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges \$980.00)

Additional info:

Units been delivered at the same time

Ground floor clear access

Packaging and rubbish removed from site

Products	SKU	Price	Qty	GST	Subtotal
F.E.D XURC650SFV Stainless Steel 1 Door Upright Fridge	F.E.D-XURC650SFV	\$2,740.00	1	\$274.00	\$2,740.00
F.E.D X Series XURF650S1V Upright 2x 1/2 Door SS Freezer	F.E.D-XURF650S1V	\$2,990.00	1	\$299.00	\$2,990.00
Skope BME1200N-A 2 Glass Door Display or Storage Fridge Black	Skope-BME1200N-AB	\$4,180.00	1	\$418.00	\$4,180.00
F.E.D TSB1555 2 Door Stainless Steel Pizza Prep Bench	F.E.D-TSB1555	\$2,850.00	1	\$285.00	\$2,850.00
Skope ITV GALA NG30 A DP Self Contained Ice Cube Maker with Drain pump	Skope-ITV-GALA-NG30-A-D P	\$2,383.00	1	\$238.30	\$2,383.00
Water Filter Kit for Self-Contained (Part No. SXX11695)	Skope-ITV-SXX11695	\$139.00	1	\$13.90	\$139.00
Liebherr EFI 3553 Curved Sliding Glass Lid Chest Freezer with LED Lighting	Liebherr-EFI-3553	\$2,089.00	1	\$208.90	\$2,089.00
F.E.D BLACK MAGIC Lg-330HC Under Bench 3 Swing Door Bar Cooler/Chiller	F.E.D-LG-330HC	\$1,398.00	1	\$139.80	\$1,398.00

Subtotal: \$18,769.00

Shipping & Handling: \$980.00

GST: \$1,974.90

Grand Total: \$21,723.90

All sales subject to Terms and Conditions listed on commercialfridgefreezer.com.au on the date of sale